
School FS Chair Telephone Email Title Attending? Spouse?

Alabama Karen F. Steckol (205) 348-7131 ksteckol@bama.ua.edu President Yes No

Arkansas Neil Allison (479) 575-5179 nallison@uark.edu Chair Yes No

Ro DiBrezzo rdibrezz@uark.edu Faculty Chair Yes No

Inza Fort (475) 575.2910 ifort@uark.edu Past Chair No No

Auburn Bob Locy (334) 844-1623 locyrob@auburn.edu Past Chair Yes Yes

Kathryn Flynn (334) 844-1036 flynnka@auburn.edu Chair No No

Florida Frank Bova (352) 392-9019 facultysenatechair@ufl.edu Past Chair No No

Jack Meckolsky (352) 846-3306 jmech@mse.ufl.edu Chair No No

Georgia Adrian Childs (706) 542-2765 apchilds@uga.edu Chair No No

Bruce Hollett (706) 224-6937 bhollett@uga.edu Past Chair No No

Kentucky David Randall randall@email.uky.edu Chair Yes Yes

Louisiana State Kevin L. Cope (225) 578-2864 encope@lsu.edu President Yes No

Mississippi John Williamson (662) 915-7142 mcjsw@olemiss.edu President No No

Mississippi State R. Hartford Bailey (662) 325-7726 rhbailey@cvm.msstate.edu President ??? ???

David Nagel (601) 325-2311 davidn@ext.msstate.edu Past Chair No No

South Carolina Robert Best best@sc.edu Past Chair Yes No

Patrick Nolan (803) 777-7103 pnolan@sc.edu Chair No No

Tennessee Joan Heminway (865) 974-3813 facpres@utk.edu President-elect No No

Toby Boulet (865) 974-8376 facpres@utk.edu President Yes No

John Nolt (865) 974-7218 facpres@utk.edu No No

Vanderbilt Virginia Shepherd Shephev@aol.com Past Chair

Cynthia Paschal cynthia.paschal@vanderbilt.edu Chair No No

      SEC FACULTY CHAIRS/PRESIDENTS

mailto:ksteckol@bama.ua.edu
mailto:ifort@uark.edu
mailto:locyrob@auburn.edu
mailto:flynnka@auburn.edu
mailto:facultysenatechair@ufl.edu
mailto:bhollett@uga.edu
mailto:randall@email.uky.edu
mailto:encope@lsu.edu
mailto:mcjsw@olemiss.edu
mailto:davidn@ext.msstate.edu
mailto:best@sc.edu
mailto:facpres@utk.edu
mailto:facpres@utk.edu
mailto:facpres@utk.edu
mailto:cynthia.paschal@vanderbilt.edu


Brian Christman Brian.Christman@Vanderbilt.Edu Chair-Elect Yes No

Ex-Officio Christian Anderson 803-777-6702 christian@sc.edu Exec. Sec. SECAFL Yes No

Amber Stegelin stegelin@mailbox.sc.edu Grad Student Yes No

mailto:christian@sc.edu


Notes

Not at Thurs. reception


